

<b>City of San Buenaventura</b> <b>Waterline Ondulando Phase 4</b> <b>97948</b> <b>2016-037</b> <b>2016-D-037</b> <b>Bids Received: 7/13/2017</b>				<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		1		2		3		4		6		5	
						Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit			Granite Construction Co. 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 805-964-9951 89		Sam Hill & Sons, Inc. 2627 Beene Road Ventura, CA 93003 805-644-6278 648594		Toro Interprises, Inc 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 805-483-4515 710580		Cedro Construction Inc. 120 East Santa Maria Street Santa Paula, CA 93060 805-525-0599 775943		Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Sturgis Rd. Oxnard, CA 93030 805-656-1432 256065		Colich & Sons L.P 547 W 140th St Gardena, CA 90248 310-516-6346 783522	
1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Measures	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,050.00	7,050.00	15,415.00	15,415.00	4,600.00	4,600.00	24,200.00	24,200.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
2	Waste Diversion Plan	1	LS	7,774.00	7,774.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	27,150.00	27,150.00	1,324.00	1,324.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	93,500.00	93,500.00	42,764.00	42,764.00	97,500.00	97,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
4	CCTV Sewer Main for Locating Sewer Laterals	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00		23,230.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	8,800.00	8,800.00	18,000.00	18,000.00		20,100.00
5	PVC Pipe C-900 (8-Inch)	10050	LF	119.00	1,195,950.00	105.00	1,055,250.00	112.00	1,125,600.00	107.00	1,075,350.00	119.29	1,198,864.50	145.00	1,457,250.00	213.00	2,145,650.00
6	Gate Valves (8-Inch)	38	EA	2,500.00	95,000.00	1,900.00	72,200.00	1,690.00	64,220.00	1,400.00	53,200.00	1,125.00	42,750.00	2,200.00	83,600.00	1,500.00	57,000.00
7	Fire Hydrants with Bury	24	EA	5,500.00	132,000.00	7,500.00	180,000.00	7,160.00	171,840.00	7,450.00	178,800.00	6,970.00	167,280.00	9,500.00	228,000.00	7,400.00	177,600.00
8	2 - Inch Air Vacuum Release Assembly	4	EA	5,000.00	20,000.00	4,800.00	19,200.00	4,245.00	16,980.00	4,250.00	17,000.00	4,288.00	17,152.00	5,500.00	22,000.00	2,700.00	10,800.00
9	2 - Inch Blow Off Assembly	10	EA	3,500.00	35,000.00	2,688.00	26,880.00	3,500.00	35,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00	4,023.00	40,230.00	4,000.00	40,000.00	3,100.00	31,000.00
10	HDPE Service Connections (1-inch lateral)	184		2,000.00	368,000.00	1,800.00	331,200.00	1,568.00	288,512.00	2,200.00	404,800.00	2,125.00	391,000.00	1,375.00	253,000.00	1,300.00	239,200.00
11	HDPE Customer Service Connections at 6519 and 6489 Foothill Road (1-Inch Service Line)	2	EA	10,000.00	20,000.00	8,500.00	17,000.00	10,527.00	21,054.00	11,350.00	22,700.00	19,774.00	39,548.00	9,000.00	18,000.00	1,600.00	3,200.00
12	Meter Box	184	EA	300.00	55,200.00	500.00	92,000.00	600.00	110,400.00	300.00	55,200.00	411.00	75,624.00	400.00	73,600.00	100.00	18,400.00
13	Utility Crossing	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	4,300.00	4,300.00	4,317.00	4,317.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00
14	Subgrade Stabilization	400	LF	20.00	8,000.00	25.00	10,000.00	16.00	6,400.00	11.00	4,400.00	5.10	2,040.00	21.00	8,400.00	5.00	2,000.00
15	Concrete Cross Gutter	720	SF	25.00	18,000.00	18.00	12,960.00	26.00	18,720.00	13.00	9,360.00	20.19	14,536.80	41.00	29,520.00	15.00	10,800.00
16	Leakage and Pressure Testing	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	21,865.00	21,865.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,075.00	15,075.00
17	Disinfection of Waterline	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	24,250.00	24,250.00	18,085.00	18,085.00	32,500.00	32,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
18	Abandonment of Existing Water Mains and Valves	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	22,589.00	22,589.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	10,050.00	10,050.00
19	Double Yellow (Detail 22)	6450	LF	0.75	4,837.50	0.50	3,225.00	0.42	2,709.00	0.40	2,580.00	0.40	2,580.00	2.00	12,900.00	0.36	2,322.00
20	4" White Stripe (Detail 27B)	6450	LF	0.75	4,837.50	0.40	2,580.00	0.30	1,935.00	0.28	1,806.00	2.74	17,673.00	2.00	12,900.00	0.26	1,677.00
21	12" White Line (Stop Bar)	500	LF	1.00	500.00	5.00	2,500.00	3.61	1,805.00	3.32	1,660.00	3.19	1,595.00	11.00	5,500.00	3.00	1,500.00
22	STOP/YIELD Pavement Legend	17	EA	200.00	3,400.00	120.00	2,040.00	90.00	1,530.00	100.00	1,700.00	243.00	1,458.00	400.00	6,800.00	100.00	1,700.00
23	Record of Consturcion Changes	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	500.00	500.00	1,065.00	1,065.00	900.00	900.00	1.00	1.00
24	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
<b>Base Bid Total (\$)</b>				<b>2,089,000.00</b>		<b>1,986,816.00</b>		<b>1,995,510.00</b>		<b>2,059,907.00</b>		<b>2,165,878.30</b>		<b>2,442,195.00</b>		<b>2,797,676.00</b>	